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The information given on these sheets is typical of the product depicted it must not be 
interpreted as a guarantee of individual product performance and/or characteristics. 
We reserve the right to alter specifications and designs without prior notice. All 
measurements are in millimetres (mm)

Description:
The Melba Ramp enables traffic calming when 
required. Supplied with built in cats eyes.

50mm
425mm
500mm
7.8Kg

210mm
2.2Kg
White

12mm x 4

15Mph

50mm Ramp
Height: 
Depth:
Width:
Weight:
End Cap Length:
End Cap Weight:
Cats Eye:
Bolt Size:
Recommended 
Speed:

75mm
465mm
500mm
10.5Kg
235mm
3.5Kg
White

12mm x 4

10Mph

75mm Ramp
Height: 
Depth:
Width:
Weight
End Cap Length:
End Cap Weight:
Cats Eye:
Bolt Size:
Recommended 
Speed:

Melba

Features:
• Heavy duty recyclable PVC segments.
• Range of heights and sizes to suit all speed 

restrictions.
• Bolt to floor fixing.
• Cats eye.
• Chequered pattern for extra grip.


