melba swintex

Melba

Description:

The Melba Ramp enables traffic calming when required. Supplied with built in cats eyes.

Features:

- Heavy duty recyclable PVC segments.
- Range of heights and sizes to suit all speed restrictions.
- Bolt to floor fixing.
- Cats eye.
- Chequered pattern for extra grip.





Page 41







50mm Ramp

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Height:	50mm
Depth:	425mm
Width:	500mm
Weight:	7.8Kg
End Cap Length:	210mm
End Cap Weight:	2.2Kg
Cats Eye:	White
Bolt Size:	12mm x 4
Recommended	

75mm Ramp

Speed:

/5mm kamp	
Height:	75mm
Depth:	465mm
Width:	500mm
Weight	10.5Kg
End Cap Length:	235mm
End Cap Weight:	3.5Kg
Cats Eye:	White
Bolt Size:	12mm x
Recommended	

*All weights are approximate



10Mph

15Mph



Speed: